AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES			
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQ	JISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
10008	08/21/2014	NRR-	14-0318				
ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7. ADN	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE NRCHQ				
IS NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVIS MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP ATTN HUGO ALCANTARA 301-287- MASHINGTON DC 20555-0001		ACQU MAII	IRC - HQ JISITION MANAGEMENT E STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP HINGTON DC 20555-0001				
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	Leaventy State and 7/D Code	100	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
W R I 5220 CULEBRA RD 5AN ANTONIO TX 782385166	, county, state and £17 (cove)	9B.	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	ER NO.			
			NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0047 NRCT013				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	105	DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE	0	3/04/2013				
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APP	LIES TO AMENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offi to the solicitation and this amendment, and is receive 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA ( <i>II</i> req	OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOU er already submitted , such char d prior to the opening hour and	IR AND DATE SPE nge may be made i	CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION O by telegram or letter, provided each teleg	IF YOUR OFFER If by gram or letter makes reference			
See Schedule	.,	Net Inc	rease:	\$20,000.00			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN			MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha OF FAR 43.103(b). IY OF:	nges in paying office.			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)		······	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
X FAR Clause 52.232-23	2 - Limitation o	of Funds					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this doc	cument and return	0 copies to the i	ssuing office			
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modifica \$20,000.00, thereby increasi A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGA this task order is revised a	tion is to prov ng the obligate TION-COST-PLUS-	ide incre d amount :	nental funding in the from \$167,300.00 to \$	e amount of \$187,300. Section			
(c) The amount currently obl \$187,300.00, of which the su and of which \$13,773.00 repr	m of \$173,527.0	0 represe	-				
Fask Order Ceiling Amount: \$ Period of Performance: 03/04 Continued		9/04/2014					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	ne document referenced in Item						
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING	OFFICER (Type or print)			
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE S		PHEN M. POOL	16C, DATE SIGNED			
			Section Roal	08/21/2014			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			·				
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable				STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243			

- - - -



## SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMSO2

## REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED CONTINUATION SHEET

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SWRI

TEM NO (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY ( C )	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (F)
	LIST OF CHANGES: Reason for Modification : Funding Only Action Obligated Amount for this Modification: \$20,000.00 New Total Obligated Amount for this Award: \$187,300.00				
7540-01-152					OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

PAGE

2

OF

2